DCM-G.652-C-FxxDCM-G.652-C-Fxx seriesseries ·· dispersiondispersion
compensatorcompensator
Te chn i c a lTe chn i c a l i n dexindex
Ver. 2.2en
CONTENT
1.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION...............................................................................................1
2.0 PRODUCT FEATURE...........................................................................................................2
3.0 MAIN APPLICATION.........................................................................................................2

Store Temp. (℃) -40 +85
Work humidity (%) 0 85
Store humidity (%) 0 85
Size (mm) 483×279×44 (W)×(D)×(H)
Page 6 of 6
5.0 PRODUCT SERIES
Model number
Compensate
optical fiber length
(Km)
Dispersion value
1545nm (ps/nm)
Polarize mode
dispersion(ps)
Insert loss (dB)
DCM-G.652-C-F10 10 -165 0.1 1.2
DCM-G.652-C-F20 20 -332 0.2 1.8
DCM-G.652-C-F30 30 -498 0.2 2.5
DCM-G.652-C-F40 40 -664 0.2 3.2
DCM-G.652-C-F50 50 -830 0.2 3.9
DCM-G.652-C-F60 60 -996 0.2 4.5
DCM-G.652-C-F70 70 -1160 0.2 5.3
DCM-G.652-C-F80 80 -1328 0.3 6.0
DCM-G.652-C-F90 90 -1494 0.3 6.7
DCM-G.652-C-F100 100 -1660 0.3 7.4
DCM-G.652-C-F110 110 -1826 0.3 8.1
DCM-G.652-C-F120 120 -1990 0.3 8.8
6.0 Model explanation